



\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 13153/2019**

SMT. MEERA DEVI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Dilip Singh, Mr. R. Karthik,
Mr. Udit Sah & Mr. Mohit,
Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent

Through: Ms. Shahana Farah, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

31.07.2024

%

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 29.10.2024.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JULY 31, 2024/sa