



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 13153/2019**
SMT. MEERA DEVI

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. Dilip Singh, Mr. R. Karthik, Ms.
Maahi Singh, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent
Through: Ms. Shahana Farah (ASC), Mr.
Abhigyan, Ms. Reya Paul, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
21.01.2026

List on 28.04.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

JANUARY 21, 2026/sp